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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

Category Lift Rank Result Name Date of Birth Nation 

49 

Snatch 

1 46 MOTAMEDI Parya 15.01.2010 ESFAHAN 

2 46 KIANI Parmida 01.01.2007 MOTAHED HAMEDAN 

3 29 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 01.01.2010 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N GILAN 

C&J 

1 61 MOTAMEDI Parya 15.01.2010 ESFAHAN 

2 60 KIANI Parmida 01.01.2007 MOTAHED HAMEDAN 

3 30 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 01.01.2010 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N GILAN 

Total 

1 107 MOTAMEDI Parya 15.01.2010 ESFAHAN 

2 106 KIANI Parmida 01.01.2007 MOTAHED HAMEDAN 

3 59 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 01.01.2010 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N GILAN 

55 

Snatch 

1 78 PISHBIN Parnian 16.07.2002 ESFAHAN 

2 44 ZOMORODI Zahra 01.01.2011 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N GILAN 

3 35 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 REZVANIAN 

C&J 

1 90 PISHBIN Parnian 16.07.2002 ESFAHAN 

2 58 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 REZVANIAN 

3 49 ZOMORODI Zahra 01.01.2011 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N GILAN 

Total 

1 168 PISHBIN Parnian 16.07.2002 ESFAHAN 

2 93 ZOMORODI Zahra 01.01.2011 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N GILAN 

3 93 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 REZVANIAN 

59 

Snatch 

1 73 BAGHERZADEH Behnoush 17.09.2003 REZVANIAN 

2 71 ZAKER Nasim  25.08.1996 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

3 70 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ESFAHAN 

C&J 

1 92 BAGHERZADEH Behnoush 17.09.2003 REZVANIAN 

2 85 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ESFAHAN 

3 75 ZAKER Nasim  25.08.1996 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

Total 

1 165 BAGHERZADEH Behnoush 17.09.2003 REZVANIAN 

2 155 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ESFAHAN 

3 146 ZAKER Nasim  25.08.1996 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

64 

Snatch 

1 80 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 KAVEH MASHHAD 

2 72 HAMRANG Mahdiye 01.01.2005 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

3 65 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

C&J 

1 100 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 KAVEH MASHHAD 

2 85 HAMRANG Mahdiye 01.01.2005 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

3 85 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

Total 

1 180 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 KAVEH MASHHAD 

2 157 HAMRANG Mahdiye 01.01.2005 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

3 150 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

71 

Snatch 

1 93 KARIMI Reyhaneh 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A 

2 78 GHASEMI Nasim  01.01.2009 KAVEH MASHHAD 

3 71 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ESFAHAN 

C&J 

1 122 KARIMI Reyhaneh 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A 

2 104 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ESFAHAN 

3 96 GHASEMI Nasim  01.01.2009 KAVEH MASHHAD 

Total 

1 215 KARIMI Reyhaneh 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A 

2 175 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ESFAHAN 

3 174 GHASEMI Nasim  01.01.2009 KAVEH MASHHAD 
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76 

Snatch 

1 90 HOSSEINI Seyede ghazaleh 14.06.2006 KHORASAN A 

2 72 NOORI Nilofar  22.05.1994 REZVANIAN 

3 48 VAHEDI Setareh 01.01.2011 ANZALI 

C&J 

1 118 HOSSEINI Seyede ghazaleh 14.06.2006 KHORASAN A 

2 97 NOORI Nilofar  22.05.1994 REZVANIAN 

3 55 MOJARAD Seyede farzaneh 01.01.2006 ANZALI 

Total 

1 208 HOSSEINI Seyede ghazaleh 14.06.2006 KHORASAN A 

2 169 NOORI Nilofar  22.05.1994 REZVANIAN 

3 91 VAHEDI Setareh 01.01.2011 ANZALI 

81 

Snatch 

1 91 ALIZADEH Hadis  01.01.2006 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

2 86 BEHESHTI Mahsa 01.01.2009 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

3 80 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 MOTAHED HAMEDAN 

C&J 

1 110 ALIZADEH Hadis  01.01.2006 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

2 108 GHADERI POUR Neda 16.07.1996 KHORASAN A 

3 106 FARNOSH KIA Parnia 19.06.2005 KHORASAN A 

Total 

1 201 ALIZADEH Hadis  01.01.2006 TIR BETON ARDABIL 

2 188 GHADERI POUR Neda 16.07.1996 KHORASAN A 

3 181 FARNOSH KIA Parnia 19.06.2005 KHORASAN A 

87 

Snatch 

1 90 MAGHSODI Kijan 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A 

2 80 SABOK TAKIN Mojgan 16.01.2004 ESFAHAN 

3 77 HAKEMZADEH Seyede popak 30.10.2004 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N 
GILAN 

C&J 

1 110 MAGHSODI Kijan 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A 

2 100 SABOK TAKIN Mojgan 16.01.2004 ESFAHAN 

3 91 HAKEMZADEH Seyede popak 30.10.2004 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N 
GILAN 

Total 

1 200 MAGHSODI Kijan 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A 

2 180 SABOK TAKIN Mojgan 16.01.2004 ESFAHAN 

3 168 HAKEMZADEH Seyede popak 30.10.2004 FOLAD DERAKHSHA N 
GILAN 

87+ 

Snatch 
1 95 MIRZAKI Narges  10.09.2002 REZVANIAN 

2 75 KIANI Helia 06.02.2004 KAVEH MASHHAD 

C&J 
1 115 MIRZAKI Narges  10.09.2002 REZVANIAN 

2 93 KIANI Helia 06.02.2004 KAVEH MASHHAD 

Total 
1 210 MIRZAKI Narges  10.09.2002 REZVANIAN 

2 168 KIANI Helia 06.02.2004 KAVEH MASHHAD 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

Rank Country Team  
Category 

T
O

T
A

L
 

45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 IRI KHORASAN A 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 84/1 84/1 139/2 84/1 0/0 391/5 

2 IRI ESFAHAN 0/0 84/1 84/1 73/1 0/0 73/1 0/0 0/0 75/1 0/0 389/5 

3 IRI REZVANIAN 0/0 0/0 71/1 84/1 66/1 0/0 75/1 0/0 0/0 84/1 380/5 

4 IRI KAVEH MASHHAD 0/0 0/0 0/0 65/1 84/1 137/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 75/1 361/5 

5 IRI 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

0/0 69/1 73/1 64/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 62/1 69/1 0/0 337/5 

6 IRI 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL 
0/0 0/0 0/0 71/1 144/2 0/0 0/0 109/2 0/0 0/0 324/5 

7 IRI MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN 0/0 75/1 0/0 60/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 67/1 0/0 0/0 202/3 

8 IRI ANZALI 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 63/1 135/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 198/3 

Total 0 3 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 2 36 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 WOMEN  MEDALS 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

Rank Team Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 
 

KHORASAN A 

 
9 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 
 

ESFAHAN 

 
6 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 
 

REZVANIAN 

 
6 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 
 

TIR BETON ARDABIL 

 
3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 
 

KAVEH MASHHAD 

 
3 4 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 
 

MOTAHED HAMEDAN 

 
0 3 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 
 

FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

 

0 2 7 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 
 

ANZALI 

 
0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN 49 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 40 MOTAMEDI Parya 15.01.2010 ESFAHAN A 40 45 46 46 

2 39 KIANI Parmida 01.01.2007 
MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN A 40 46 46 46 

3 43 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 01.01.2010 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 23 26 29 29 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN 55 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 50 PISHBIN Parnian 16.07.2002 ESFAHAN A 70 78 78 78 

2 44 ZOMORODI Zahra 01.01.2011 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 40 44 48 44 

3 38 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 REZVANIAN A 35 40 43 35 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN 59 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 28 BAGHERZADEH Behnoush 17.09.2003 REZVANIAN A 68 73 77 73 

2 14 ZAKER Nasim 25.08.1996 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 66 71 73 71 

3 10 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ESFAHAN A 65 70 76 70 

4 21 SALVERDI Asal 01.01.2003 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 45 53 55 55 

5 3 KHALILZADEH Soror 24.10.1985 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 45 47 54 47 

6 15 SOLGI Setayesh 01.01.2005 
MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN A 35 40 46 46 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN 64 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 24 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 75 80 85 80 

2 9 HAMRANG Mahdiye 01.01.2005 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 65 72 76 72 

3 45 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 65 70 71 65 

4 20 MIROZADEH Nazanin 01.01.2009 REZVANIAN A 35 40 45 45 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN 71 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 25 KARIMI Reyhaneh 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A A 80 85 93 93 

2 13 GHASEMI Nasim 01.01.2009 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 70 75 78 78 

3 30 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ESFAHAN A 65 71 72 71 

4 6 LOGHMANI Maryam 24.04.2001 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 60 70 76 70 

5 19 FOZONI Arosha 01.01.2006 ANZALI A 35 40 40 40 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN 76 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 8 HOSSEINI Seyede ghazaleh 14.06.2006 KHORASAN A A 85 90 93 90 

2 49 NOORI Nilofar 22.05.1994 REZVANIAN A 68 72 76 72 

3 11 VAHEDI Setareh 01.01.2011 ANZALI A 43 48 48 48 

4 18 MOJARAD Seyede farzaneh 01.01.2006 ANZALI A 35 38 40 35 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN 81 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 48 ALIZADEH Hadis 01.01.2006 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 82 87 91 91 

2 5 BEHESHTI Mahsa 01.01.2009 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 80 86 90 86 

3 1 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 
MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN A 75 80 84 80 

4 29 GHADERI POUR Neda 16.07.1996 KHORASAN A A 80 80 85 80 

5 4 FARNOSH KIA Parnia 19.06.2005 KHORASAN A A 70 75 80 75 

6 33 DELKHOSH Elmira 01.02.2005 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 43 48 48 48 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN 87 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 35 MAGHSODI Kijan 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A A 80 85 90 90 

2 36 SABOK TAKIN Mojgan 16.01.2004 ESFAHAN A 70 76 80 80 

3 46 HAKEMZADEH Seyede popak  30.10.2004 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 65 71 77 77 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

WOMEN +87 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 41 MIRZAKI Narges 10.09.2002 REZVANIAN A 86 90 95 95 

2 51 KIANI Helia 06.02.2004 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 65 70 75 75 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 49 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 40 MOTAMEDI Parya 15.01.2010 ESFAHAN A 52 56 61 61 

2 39 KIANI Parmida 01.01.2007 
MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN A 55 60 60 60 

3 43 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 01.01.2010 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 25 30 35 30 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 55 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 50 PISHBIN Parnian 16.07.2002 ESFAHAN A 85 90 92 90 

2 38 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 REZVANIAN A 48 55 58 58 

3 44 ZOMORODI Zahra 01.01.2011 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 49 56 56 49 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 59 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 28 BAGHERZADEH Behnoush 17.09.2003 REZVANIAN A 88 92 97 92 

2 10 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ESFAHAN A 80 85 93 85 

3 14 ZAKER Nasim 25.08.1996 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 75 75 85 75 

4 3 KHALILZADEH Soror 24.10.1985 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 60 63 63 63 

5 21 SALVERDI Asal 01.01.2003 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 51 55 61 61 

6 15 SOLGI Setayesh 01.01.2005 
MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN A 50 55 55 50 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 64 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 24 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 95 100 0 100 

2 9 HAMRANG Mahdiye 01.01.2005 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 80 85 90 85 

3 45 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 75 80 85 85 

4 20 MIROZADEH Nazanin 01.01.2009 REZVANIAN A 45 52 55 52 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 71 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 25 KARIMI Reyhaneh 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A A 115 122 126 122 

2 30 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ESFAHAN A 92 101 104 104 

3 13 GHASEMI Nasim 01.01.2009 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 90 96 102 96 

4 6 LOGHMANI Maryam 24.04.2001 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 80 85 85 85 

5 19 FOZONI Arosha 01.01.2006 ANZALI A 43 48 50 43 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 76 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 8 HOSSEINI Seyede ghazaleh 14.06.2006 KHORASAN A A 110 116 118 118 

2 49 NOORI Nilofar 22.05.1994 REZVANIAN A 90 91 97 97 

3 18 MOJARAD Seyede farzaneh 01.01.2006 ANZALI A 44 50 55 55 

4 11 VAHEDI Setareh 01.01.2011 ANZALI A 43 50 50 43 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 81 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 48 ALIZADEH Hadis 01.01.2006 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 105 110 110 110 

2 29 GHADERI POUR Neda 16.07.1996 KHORASAN A A 95 103 108 108 

3 4 FARNOSH KIA Parnia 19.06.2005 KHORASAN A A 95 101 106 106 

4 1 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 
MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN A 90 94 99 94 

5 33 DELKHOSH Elmira 01.02.2005 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 57 61 65 61 

6 5 BEHESHTI Mahsa 01.01.2009 
TIR BETON 

ARDABIL A 110 110 111 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 87 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 35 MAGHSODI Kijan 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A A 104 110 115 110 

2 36 SABOK TAKIN Mojgan 16.01.2004 ESFAHAN A 90 96 100 100 

3 46 HAKEMZADEH Seyede popak  30.10.2004 
FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 86 91 95 91 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN +87 JERK 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 41 MIRZAKI Narges 10.09.2002 REZVANIAN A 105 110 115 115 

2 51 KIANI Helia 06.02.2004 
KAVEH 

MASHHAD A 85 93 100 93 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 49 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 40 MOTAMEDI Parya 15.01.2010 ESFAHAN A 46 61 107 

2 39 KIANI Parmida 01.01.2007 MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN 

A 46 60 106 

3 43 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 01.01.2010 FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 29 30 59 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 55 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 50 PISHBIN Parnian 16.07.2002 ESFAHAN A 78 90 168 

2 44 ZOMORODI Zahra 01.01.2011 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 44 49 93 

3 38 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 REZVANIAN A 35 58 93 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 59 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 28 BAGHERZADEH Behnoush 17.09.2003 REZVANIAN A 73 92 165 

2 10 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ESFAHAN A 70 85 155 

3 14 ZAKER Nasim 25.08.1996 TIR BETON 

ARDABIL 
A 71 75 146 

4 21 SALVERDI Asal 01.01.2003 KAVEH MASHHAD A 55 61 116 

5 3 KHALILZADEH Soror 24.10.1985 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 

A 47 63 110 

6 15 SOLGI Setayesh 01.01.2005 MOTAHED 
HAMEDAN 

A 46 50 96 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 64 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 24 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 KAVEH MASHHAD A 80 100 180 

2 9 HAMRANG Mahdiye 01.01.2005 TIR BETON 
ARDABIL 

A 72 85 157 

3 45 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 TIR BETON 

ARDABIL 
A 65 85 150 

4 20 MIROZADEH Nazanin 01.01.2009 REZVANIAN A 45 52 97 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 71 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 25 KARIMI Reyhaneh 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A A 93 122 215 

2 30 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ESFAHAN A 71 104 175 

3 13 GHASEMI Nasim 01.01.2009 KAVEH MASHHAD A 78 96 174 

4 6 LOGHMANI Maryam 24.04.2001 KAVEH MASHHAD A 70 85 155 

5 19 FOZONI Arosha 01.01.2006 ANZALI A 40 43 83 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 76 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 8 HOSSEINI Seyede ghazaleh 14.06.2006 KHORASAN A A 90 118 208 

2 49 NOORI Nilofar 22.05.1994 REZVANIAN A 72 97 169 

3 11 VAHEDI Setareh 01.01.2011 ANZALI A 48 43 91 

4 18 MOJARAD Seyede farzaneh 01.01.2006 ANZALI A 35 55 90 
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WOMEN 81 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 48 ALIZADEH Hadis 01.01.2006 TIR BETON 
ARDABIL 

A 91 110 201 

2 29 GHADERI POUR Neda 16.07.1996 KHORASAN A A 80 108 188 

3 4 FARNOSH KIA Parnia 19.06.2005 KHORASAN A A 75 106 181 

4 1 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 MOTAHED 

HAMEDAN 
A 80 94 174 

5 33 DELKHOSH Elmira 01.02.2005 FOLAD 
DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 

A 48 61 109 

6 5 BEHESHTI Mahsa 01.01.2009 TIR BETON 
ARDABIL 

A 86 0 0 
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WOMEN 87 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 35 MAGHSODI Kijan 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A A 90 110 200 

2 36 SABOK TAKIN Mojgan 16.01.2004 ESFAHAN A 80 100 180 

3 46 HAKEMZADEH Seyede popak  30.10.2004 FOLAD 

DERAKHSHAN 
GILAN 

A 77 91 168 
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WOMEN +87 Total 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 41 MIRZAKI Narges 10.09.2002 REZVANIAN A 95 115 210 

2 51 KIANI Helia 06.02.2004 KAVEH MASHHAD A 75 93 168 
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WOMEN Sinclair Scores 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank Name Date of Birth  Body Weight Total Sinclair 

1 KARIMI Reyhaneh 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A 70.07 215 265.19 

2 HOSSEINI Seyede ghazaleh 14.06.2006 KHORASAN A 71.64 208 253.58 

3 PISHBIN Parnian 16.07.2002 ESFAHAN 54.79 168 241.24 

4 ALIZADEH Hadis 01.01.2006 TIR BETON ARDABIL 78.46 201 234.4 

5 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 KAVEH MASHHAD 64 180 233.68 

6 BAGHERZADEH Behnoush 17.09.2003 REZVANIAN 58.93 165 225.53 

7 MAGHSODI Kijan 01.01.2005 KHORASAN A 86.84 200 223.43 

8 GHASEMI Nasim 01.01.2009 KAVEH MASHHAD 65.35 174 223.13 

9 MIRZAKI Narges 10.09.2002 REZVANIAN 104.45 210 220.92 

10 GHADERI POUR Neda 16.07.1996 KHORASAN A 77.52 188 220.46 

11 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ESFAHAN 70.51 175 215.13 

12 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ESFAHAN 58.74 155 212.31 

13 FARNOSH KIA Parnia 19.06.2005 KHORASAN A 80.2 181 209 

14 HAMRANG Mahdiye 01.01.2005 TIR BETON ARDABIL 62.53 157 206.7 

15 NOORI Nilofar 22.05.1994 REZVANIAN 71.87 169 205.69 

16 SABOK TAKIN Mojgan 16.01.2004 ESFAHAN 83.26 180 204.53 

17 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 MOTAHED HAMEDAN 80.82 174 200.24 

18 ZAKER Nasim 25.08.1996 TIR BETON ARDABIL 58.64 146 200.21 

19 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 TIR BETON ARDABIL 64 150 194.74 

20 HAKEMZADEH Seyede popak  30.10.2004 
FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 82.53 168 191.6 

21 LOGHMANI Maryam 24.04.2001 KAVEH MASHHAD 70.41 155 190.69 

22 KIANI Helia 06.02.2004 KAVEH MASHHAD 108.16 168 175.2 

23 MOTAMEDI Parya 15.01.2010 ESFAHAN 47.98 107 169.66 

24 KIANI Parmida 01.01.2007 MOTAHED HAMEDAN 49.14 106 164.96 

25 SALVERDI Asal 01.01.2003 KAVEH MASHHAD 58.75 116 158.87 

26 KHALILZADEH Soror 24.10.1985 
FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 59.16 110 149.97 

27 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 REZVANIAN 52.2 93 138.27 

28 ZOMORODI Zahra 01.01.2011 
FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 53.11 93 136.54 

29 SOLGI Setayesh 01.01.2005 MOTAHED HAMEDAN 58.61 96 131.69 

30 DELKHOSH Elmira 01.02.2005 
FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 76.63 109 128.52 
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

      

WOMEN Sinclair Scores 

SECOND WEEK IRANIAN WOMEN WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank Name Date of Birth Team Body Weight Total Sinclair 

31 MIROZADEH Nazanin 01.01.2009 REZVANIAN 61.94 97 128.46 

32 VAHEDI Setareh 01.01.2011 ANZALI 74.77 91 108.57 

33 MOJARAD Seyede farzaneh 01.01.2006 ANZALI 74.11 90 107.85 

34 FOZONI Arosha 01.01.2006 ANZALI 66.06 83 105.77 

35 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 01.01.2010 
FOLAD DERAKHSHAN 

GILAN 45.54 59 97.59 

 


